Share of Freehold
Leasehold
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1,650,000
2,000,000
685,000
1,795,000
1,250,000
4,890,000
1,150,000
1,150,000
1,950,000
1,850,000
2,850,000
2,975,000
3,250,000
1,250,000
800,000
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8,500,000 10
20,995,000 20
29,495,000 30

1,966,333
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PRIERE (sq. ft.) £/sq.ft. HEFIDIELE

870
1,982
849
1,341
679
1,775
645
645
1,200
1,075
1,351
1,236
1,485
776
752

4,852
11,809
16,661

1,111

1,897
1,009

807
1,339
1,841
2,755
1,783
1,783
1,625
1,721
2,110
2,407
2,189
1,611
1,064

1,752
1,778
1,770

Share of Freehold
Leasehold
Leasehold
Leasehold
Share of Freehold
Leasehold
Leasehold
Leasehold
Share of Freehold
Leasehold
Share of Freehold
Leasehold
Leasehold
Leasehold
Share of Freehold
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REHE (m) ffi+&(E A M)

80.8
184.1
78.9
124.6
63.1
164.9
59.9
59.9
111.5
99.9
125.5
114.8
138.0
72.1
69.9

451
1,097
1,548

103

322
390
134
350
244
954
224
224
380
361
556
580
634
244
156

1,658
4,094
5,752
383,435,000
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3,980,791
2,118,025
1,693,509
2,809,573
3,864,069
5,782,494
3,742,336
3,742,336
3,410,814
3,612,168
4,427,863
5,052,115
4,593,689
3,381,061
2,232,939

3,677,078
3,731,706
3,715,797

T iffi(F9)

13,159,659
7,001,745
5,598,386
9,287,859

12,773,802

19,115,711

12,371,378

12,371,378

11,275,435

11,941,069

14,637,586

16,701,230

15,185,771

11,177,077
7,381,627

12,155,647
12,336,237
12,283,646



